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HAGIANU, Giorgia Barbara
CS Unirea Focsani (VNUN)

CRISTEA, Alexia
CSM CFR CSS Ploiesti (PHSS)
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BOGDAN, Laura Alexia
CS Unirea Alba Iulia (ABUN)

PREJBEANU, D.
CSU Craiova (DJUN)
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MOLDOVEANU, Iulia Maria
CS Unirea Focsani (VNUN)

GHEORGHE, D.
CSU Craiova (DJUN)
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OPREA, Roxana Andreea
CSM Cluj-Napoca (CJCM)

ANDRAS, Janka
Sport Club Miercurea-Ciuc (HRSC)
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OPREA, Roxana Andreea
CSM Cluj-Napoca (CJCM)
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OPREA, Roxana Andreea
CSM Cluj-Napoca (CJCM)

GHEORGHE, Dariana Ariana
CSU Craiova (DJUN)

BOGDAN, Laura Alexia
CS Unirea Alba Iulia (ABUN)
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BOGDAN, Laura Alexia
CS Unirea Alba Iulia (ABUN)

HAGIANU, Giorgia Barbara
CS Unirea Focsani (VNUN)

MOLDOVEANU, Iulia Maria
CS Unirea Focsani (VNUN)
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HAGIANU, G.
CS Unirea Focsani (VNUN)

FEDERATIA ROMANA DE JUDO Cupa Romaniei U21
Saturday, 23 October 2021

Weight category: Feminin -48 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

HAGIANU, Giorgia Barbara VNUN
MOLDOVEANU, Iulia Maria VNUN
OPREA, Roxana Andreea CJCM
BOGDAN, Laura Alexia ABUN
PREJBEANU, Dorina Mariana DJUN
GHEORGHE, Dariana Ariana DJUN
CRISTEA, Alexia PHSS
ANDRAS, Janka HRSC
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-48 kg
(9 competitors)


